Bib#

132
102
133
101
135
136
137
159
205
134
103
180
163
106
104
105
107
181
161
167
241
121
182
144
122
148
168
117
164
153
147
155
158
139
108
124
165
162
146
183
179
184
175
116
173
250
178
111

Event Results for:

Person's Name

Chapman, Jacob

Gonzales, lan

Hernandez, Alvaro
Cervantes, Jeremy
Arzabala, Christian

Garcia, Joaquin

Hernandez, Marcus

Maxwell, Luke
Vega, Gustavo
Aranda, Saul
Miller, Cooper
Lozano, Alfredo
McGary, Braden
Vargas, Jose
Betts, Kameron
Lugo, Juan

Rodriguez, Diego
Guerrero, Miguel

Yanez, Isaac
Acosta, Nick
Ortiz, Damian
Watson, Kolby
Yates, Brody

Martinez, Leonard
Stevenson, Robert

Garcia, Nick
Franklin, Skyler
Robles, Andrue

Garcia, Cameron

Johnson, Daren

Blagrave, Trevor

Perales, Romeo
Britto, Adam
Branson, Kyle
Martinez, Korbin

McCafferty, James
Freemon, Trenton

Ivy, Jaryd
Diaz, Juan
Martinez, Adrian

Bowman, Robbie

Martinez, Alex
Tidwell, Isaac

Jimenez, Alejandro

Garcia, Josue
Boroski, Khalil
Garcia, Robert
Murphy, Dylan

(copy 1 of) Varsity Boys

Team

Andrews
Big Spring
Andrews
Big Spring
Andrews
Andrews
Andrews
Denver City
Andrews
Andrews
Big Spring
Brownfield
Denver City
Big Spring
Big Spring
Big Spring
Big Spring
Brownfield
Denver City
Seminole
Midland Lee
Forsan
Brownfield
Sands
Forsan
Sands
Seminole
Grady
Denver City
Klondike
Sands
Odonnell
Coahoma
Lamesa
Borden County
Forsan
Denver City
Denver City
Sands
Brownfield
Midland Lee
Brownfield
Midland Lee
Grady
Midland Lee
Midland Lee
Midland Lee
Borden County

00:15:58.17
00:16:37.06
00:16:38.45
00:16:38.65
00:16:47.63
00:16:53.35
00:17:00.22
00:17:09.68
00:17:12.19
00:17:12.99
00:17:18.42
00:17:24.46
00:17:30.20
00:17:33.00
00:17:35.25
00:17:40.12
00:17:47.65
00:17:54.44
00:18:04.86
00:18:24.06
00:18:26.57
00:18:27.31
00:18:40.33
00:18:44.36
00:18:49.27
00:18:53.18
00:18:54.11
00:18:57.03
00:19:01.43
00:19:05.73
00:19:12.12
00:19:12.53
00:19:21.31
00:19:42.92
00:19:44.26
00:19:46.04
00:19:57.77
00:20:09.38
00:20:16.52
00:20:19.78
00:20:20.87
00:20:25.54
00:20:25.63
00:20:27.89
00:20:37.49
00:20:45.57
00:20:49.77
00:21:00.59

( Report date: Sep 26/201¢

Overall Time

Place
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113
169
150
152
170
176
171
151
125
172
112
157
166
154

Edwards, Easton
Karr, Jarryd
Matschek, Bailey
Barker, George
Gomez, Jude
Gonzalez, Trevor
Arreola, Antonio
Miller, Seth
Holguin, Raven
Froese, Clayton
Souder, Jeremy
Grant, Patrick
Navarro, Rudy
Barton, Mayson

Borden County
Seminole
Garden City
Klondike
Seminole
Midland Lee
Seminole
Garden City
Forsan
Seminole
Borden County
Odonnell
Seminole
Klondike

00:21:01.69
00:21:03.93
00:21:07.07
00:21:09.38
00:21:37.66
00:21:58.78
00:22:09.85
00:22:18.61
00:22:34.53
00:22:38.59
00:22:39.18
00:22:46.81
00:22:58.30
00:24:45.95

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62



510:11)



